Copenhagen Airports

Punctuality for june 2014 per airline

Departures schedul ed

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ") Punctual ity dlzvlga;
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (mi n;/

Adria Airways 17 17 0 100% 4 76% 32
gef\ea” A0 mEs 12 12 0 100% 9 25% 39
Aer Lingus 30 30 0 100% 10 67% 34
Aer of | ot
Russi an 60 60 0 100% 5 92% 19
Airlines
Air Baltic 91 90 1 99% 10 89% 54
Air Berlin 202 202 0 100% 16 92% 36
Ai r Canada 30 30 0 100% 11 63% 55
Air France 150 150 0 100% 36 76% 32
Air Greenland 28 27 1 96% 6 79% 77
Air One 13 13 0 100% 2 85% 40
Air Serbia 30 30 0 100% 20 33% 53
Alitalia 17 17 0 100% 5 71% 39
ﬁ'/g' e Bxpress 104 104 0 100% 0 100% 0
ﬁit 'rag;'sc 72 72 0 100% 17 76% 63
Austrian 120 118 2 98% 9 93% 32
Airlines
British Airways 171 171 0 100% 20 88% 55
Zr ?|S|S§Ie§ 109 109 0 100% 45 59% 41
g?f‘it 8 30 30 0 100% 4 87% 21
Csa
Czechosl ovak 51 51 0 100% 7 86% 38
Airlines
D= Sl A1 7 220 219 1 100% 5 98% 26
Transport
P;’Lt a Air Lines 28 28 0 100% 14 50% 56
Easyj et 506 503 3 99% 91 82% 58
Egypt Air 22 22 0 100% 17 23% 38
Em r at es 30 30 0 100% 6 80% 42
Estonian Air 85 85 0 100% 4 95% 71
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Arrival s schedul ed

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned
(number)

Adria Airways 17
g?iéan Airlines 12
Aer Lingus 30
Aer of | ot
Russi an 60
Airlines
Air Baltic 91
Air Berlin 203
Ai r Canada 30
Air France 150
Air Geenland 30
Air One 13
Air Serbia 30
Alitalia 17
ﬁllzie Expr ess 104
A roays. 3
e
British Airways 171
oy s
A T nes 30
Csa
Czechosl ovak 51
Airlines
et
FﬁLTa Air Lines o8
Easyj et 506
Egypt Air 22
Emirates 30
Estonian Air 85
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Departures charter

*) Del ayed nore than 15 ninutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Atlantic 22 21 95% 8 64%
Ai rways

Jet Tine 70 70 100% 19 73%
Primera Air 50 50 100% 16 68%
Scandi navi a

EEAl DR e 111 111 100% 18 84%
Airlines

Thomas Cook

Airlines 78 78 100% 8 90%
Scandi navi a

Tuifly Nordic 56 56 100% 8 86%
Q hers**) 105 99 94% 30 71%
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Arrivals charter

*) Del ayed nore than 15 ninutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

i‘l.t 'r:g;'sc 20 19 95% 5 75%
Jet Tine 63 61 97% 18 71%
Primera Air 50 50 100% 20 60%
Scandi navi a

ZFfri“'ng:‘“ an 95 95 100% 17 82%
Thomas Cook

Airlines 70 70 100% 17 76%
Scandi navi a

Tuifly Nordic 56 56 100% 6 89%
Q hers*") 105 99 94% 19 82%
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Departures total

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity (ﬁllgé
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl

Adria Airways 17 17 0 100% 4 76% 32
geiea” A IS 12 12 0 100% 9 25% 39
Aer Lingus 30 30 0 100% 10 67% 34
ﬁ.‘e: |°|f 'ngts RIESIEL) 60 60 0 100% 5 92% 19
Air Baltic 91 90 1 99% 10 89% 54
Air Berlin 202 202 0 100% 16 92% 36
Air Canada 30 30 0 100% 11 63% 55
Air France 154 154 0 100% 37 76% 32
Air Geenl and 32 30 2 94% 6 81% 77
Air One 13 13 0 100% 2 85% 40
Air Serbia 30 30 0 100% 20 33% 53
Alitalia 25 25 0 100% 10 60% 41
ﬁ'/;' e Express 104 104 0 100% 0 100% 0
Atlantic Airways 94 93 1 99% 25 73% 54
Austri an 122 120 2 98% 9 93% 32
Airlines
British Airways 171 171 0 100% 20 88% 55
/'iir :‘Islsﬁ'ez 109 109 0 100% 45 59% 41
Croatia Airlines 30 30 0 100% 4 87% 21
Csa Czechosl ovak 51 51 0 100% 7 86% 38
Airlines
e 223 222 1 100% 5 98% 26
Transport
ﬁ'ct a Air Lines 28 28 0 100% 14 50% 56
Easyj et 506 503 3 99% 91 82% 58
Egypt Air 22 22 0 100% 17 23% 38
Em r at es 30 30 0 100% 6 80% 42
Estonian Air 85 85 0 100% 4 95% 71
Fi nnai r 115 115 0 100% 6 95% 23
Fl yni ki 50 50 0 100% 6 88% 23
G eenl and
Express (Denim 23 5 18 22% 1 96% 24
Ar)
| beria 46 46 0 100% 13 72% 50
| cel andai r 111 107 4 96% 28 75% 81
Jet Time 70 70 0 100% 19 73% 38



KI m Royal Dutch
Airlines

Lot Pol skie
Linie Lotnicze

Luf t hansa
Luxair
Mea

Nor wegi an Air
Shuttle

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Primera Air
Scandi navi a

Qatar Al rways
Royal Air Maroc

Scandi navi an

Airlines
Si ngapore
Airlines

Sunexpr ess

Swi ss

I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Tap Air Portugal

Thai Al rways
I nt ernati onal

Thomas Cook
Airlines

Scandi navi a
Transavi a

Tui fly Nordic
Turkish Airlines
Vueling Airlines
W der oe Nor skai r
VWw A r

Ot hers™)

179

82

263

49

13

1486

67

50

30

13

5093

21

10

116

55

31

78

19

56

113

107

239

31

101

179

82

261

49

13

1483

67

50

30

13

5041

21

10

116

54

31

78

19

56

113

104

239

31

95

52

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

98%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

97%

100%

100%

94%

41

14

30

237

39

16

729

35

25

44

43

19

30

7%

83%

89%

82%

100%

84%

42%

68%

87%

7%

86%

100%

50%

70%

55%

94%

90%

84%

86%

61%

60%

92%

84%

70%

26

51

26

78

42

42

35

96

29

41

83

34

66

66

56

19

26

39

60

30

133

38



Arrival s total

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity (ﬁllgé
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl

Adria Airways 17 17 0 100% 2 88% 24
geiea” A IS 12 12 0 100% 5 58% 41
Aer Lingus 30 30 0 100% 5 83% 43
ﬁ.‘e: |°|f 'ngts RIESIEL) 60 60 0 100% 0 100% 0
Air Baltic 91 91 0 100% 8 91% 57
Air Berlin 203 203 0 100% 18 91% 38
Air Canada 30 30 0 100% 14 53% 50
Air France 154 154 0 100% 31 80% 37
Air Geenl and 33 30 3 91% 10 70% 100
Air One 13 13 0 100% 1 92% 53
Air Serbia 30 30 0 100% 13 57% 55
Alitalia 25 25 0 100% 5 80% 34
ﬁ'/;' e Express 104 104 0 100% 0 100% 0
Atlantic Airways 93 92 1 99% 19 80% 54
Austri an 122 120 2 98% 7 94% 39
Airlines
British Airways 171 171 0 100% 47 73% 40
/'iir :‘Islsﬁ'ez 109 109 0 100% 33 70% 37
Croatia Airlines 30 30 0 100% 2 93% 25
Csa Czechosl ovak 51 51 0 100% 5 90% 50
Airlines
e 223 223 0 100% 7 97% 26
Transport
ﬁ'ct a Air Lines 28 28 0 100% 14 50% 58
Easyj et 506 503 3 99% 75 85% 58
Egypt Air 22 22 0 100% 10 55% 37
Em r at es 30 30 0 100% 1 97% 30
Estonian Air 85 85 0 100% 3 96% 70
Fi nnai r 115 115 0 100% 7 94% 48
Fl yni ki 50 50 0 100% 5 90% 28
G eenl and
Express (Denim 23 5 18 22% 0 100% 0
Ar)
| beria 46 46 0 100% 3 93% 39
| cel andai r 111 107 4 96% 40 64% 47
Jet Time 63 61 2 97% 18 71% 38
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	Punctuality for june 2014 per airline
	
	
	
	Departures scheduled
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals scheduled
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Departures charter
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals charter
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Departures total
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals total
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.






